
Direction: Babylon Railroad Via Brentwood
Railroad

76 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

5 bus Time Schedule
Babylon Railroad Via Brentwood Railroad Route
Timetable:

Sunday 6:15 AM - 7:15 PM

Monday 5:09 AM - 9:13 PM

Tuesday 5:09 AM - 9:13 PM

Wednesday 5:09 AM - 9:13 PM

Thursday 5:09 AM - 9:13 PM

Friday 5:09 AM - 9:13 PM

Saturday 6:10 AM - 9:10 PM

5 bus Info
Direction: Babylon Railroad Via Brentwood Railroad
Stops: 76
Trip Duration: 104 min
Line Summary:

5 bus Line Map

The 5 bus line (Babylon Long Island Railroad Station to Smith Haven Mall) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Babylon Railroad Via Brentwood Railroad: 5:09 AM - 9:13 PM(2) Smith Haven Mall Via Brentwood Railroad: 5:09 AM
- 9:06 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 5 bus station near you and find out when is the next 5 bus arriving.

5 bus time schedule & line map

Babylon Long Island Railroad Station to Smith Haven Mall Get The App5

Smith Haven Mall

Middle Country Rd/Huber Pl

Jericho Tpk/Hobson Ave

Middle Country Rd/Lake Ave

Middle Country Rd/Arlington Ave

Middle Country Rd/Highway Pl

Middle Country Rd/Franklin Dr

E Main St/Hemlock Ln N

E Main St/Plaza Dr

E Main St/N Country Rd

E Main St/Landing Ave

Smithtown Town Hall

W Main St/Edgewood Ave

W Main St/Arthur Dr

Caleb Smith State Park

Old Willets Path/W Jericho Tpk

Old Willets Path/Mobrey Ln

Old Willets Path/Creek Rd

Suffolk County North Complex (W)

Suffolk County North Complex (E)

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/5/164481205/7259049/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1058901-164481205&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Babylon%20Long%20Island%20Railroad%20Station%20to%20Smith%20Haven%20Mall
https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/5/164481205/7259049/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1058901-164481205&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Babylon%20Long%20Island%20Railroad%20Station%20to%20Smith%20Haven%20Mall
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DNew%2520York%2520-%2520New%2520Jersey&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1058901-164481205&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=121&af_sub7=121&deep_link_sub1=121&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D164481205%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_5_Babylon%20Long%20Island%20Railroad%20Station%20to%20Smith%20Haven%20Mall_New%20York%20-%20New%20Jersey_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_5_Babylon%20Long%20Island%20Railroad%20Station%20to%20Smith%20Haven%20Mall_New%20York%20-%20New%20Jersey_View


North Dr/County Center Rd

NY State Office Building

Rabro Dr/Constance Ct

Rabro Dr/Ranick Rd

Rabro Dr/Power Dr

Old Willets Path/Motor Pkwy

Motor Pkwy/Lie S Service Rd

Calebs Path/Franklin Ave

Calebs Path/Lexington Ave

Calebs Path/Vanderbilt Ave

Calebs Path/Nostrand Ave

Suffolk Ave/Joshuas Path

Suffolk Ave/Fulton St

Suffolk Ave/Willoughby St

Suffolk Ave/Brentwood Pkwy

Brentwood LIRR

Suffolk Ave/Reese St

Suffolk Ave/Lukens Ave

Suffolk Ave/Park Ave

Wicks Rd/Bradley St

Wicks Rd/Mindres Ave

Wicks Rd/Hancock St

Wicks Rd/Chapel Hill Dr

Community College Dr/Wicks Rd

Community College Dr/Campus Rd

H Rd/E Rd

B Rd/H Rd

Heartland Blvd/Mercedes Way

Rodeo Dr/Mercedes Way

Rodeo Dr/Wilshire Blvd

Executive Dr/Rodeo Dr

Executive Dr (100)

Executive Dr/Long Island Ave



Direction: Smith Haven Mall Via Brentwood
Railroad

75 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

5 bus Time Schedule
Smith Haven Mall Via Brentwood Railroad Route
Timetable:

Sunday 6:08 AM - 7:08 PM

Monday 5:09 AM - 9:06 PM

Tuesday 5:09 AM - 9:06 PM

Wednesday 5:09 AM - 9:06 PM

Thursday 5:09 AM - 9:06 PM

Friday 5:09 AM - 9:06 PM

Saturday 6:07 AM - 9:07 PM

Commack Rd/Long Island Ave

Nicolls Rd/Commack Rd

Nicolls Rd/Osceola Ave

Nicolls Rd/Carlls Path

Deer Park Ave/Brennan Pl

Deer Park Ave/Acorn St

Deer Park Ave/Lake Ave

Deer Park Ave/Grand Blvd

Deer Park Ave/Church St

Deer Park Ave/Oakland Ave

Deer Park Ave/Prairie Dr

Deer Park Ave/Garnet St

Deer Park Ave/Ryder Ave

Deer Park Ave/Mohawk Dr

Deer Park Ave/Strathmore Dr

Deer Park Ave/Phelps Ln

Deer Park Ave/Scott Ave

Deer Park Ave/Edmunton Dr

Deer Park Ave/Burnage Ln

Deer Park Ave/Washington St

Deer Park Ave/Mason Ave

Deer Park Ave/Park Ave

Babylon LIRR

Babylon LIRR

Deer Park Ave/Park Ave

Deer Park Ave/Smith St

Deer Park Ave/Cockonoe Ave

Deer Park Ave/Burnage Ln

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/5/164481205/7259043/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1058901-164481205&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Babylon%20Long%20Island%20Railroad%20Station%20to%20Smith%20Haven%20Mall


5 bus Info
Direction: Smith Haven Mall Via Brentwood
Railroad
Stops: 75
Trip Duration: 100 min
Line Summary:

5 bus Line Map

Deer Park Ave/Edmunton Dr

Deer Park Ave/Scott Ave

Deer Park Ave/Cooper Rd

Deer Park Ave/Pell Ave

Deer Park Ave/Mohawk Dr

Deer Park Ave/Weeks Rd

Deer Park Ave/Poplar St

Deer Park Ave/Jaqueline Way

Deer Park Ave/Oakland Ave

Deer Park Ave/Weston Ave

Deer Park Ave/Grand Blvd

Deer Park Ave/Lake Ave

Deer Park Ave/Long Island Ave

Deer Park Ave/Brennan Pl

Nicolls Rd/Carlls Path

Nicolls Rd/Prospect Pl

Commack Rd/Nicolls Rd

Long Island Ave/Commack Rd

Executive Dr/Long Island Ave

Executive Dr (100)

Executive Dr/Rodeo Dr

Rodeo Dr/Wilshire Blvd

Rodeo Dr/Mercedes Way

Heartland Blvd/Mercedes Way

B Rd/H Rd

H Rd/E Rd

Community College Dr/Campus Rd

Wicks Rd/Community College Dr

Wicks Rd/Polly Dr

Wicks Rd/Hancock St

Wicks Rd/Mindres Ave

Wicks Rd/Bradley St

Suffolk Ave/Park Ave

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/5/164481205/7259043/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1058901-164481205&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Babylon%20Long%20Island%20Railroad%20Station%20to%20Smith%20Haven%20Mall


Suffolk Ave/Lukens Ave

Suffolk Ave/Fourth St

Brentwood LIRR

Suffolk Ave/Willoughby St

Suffolk Ave/Fulton St

Suffolk Ave/Islip Ave

Calebs Path/Nostrand Ave

Calebs Path/Vanderbilt Ave

Calebs Path/Lexington Ave

Calebs Path/Franklin Ave

Motor Pkwy/Lie S Service Rd

Old Willets Path/Motor Pkwy

Rabro Dr/Power Dr

Rabro Dr/Ranick Rd

Rabro Dr/Constance Ct

NY State Office Building

North Dr/County Center Rd

Suffolk County North Complex (E)

Suffolk County North Complex (W)

Old Willets Path/Creek Rd

Old Willets Path/Mobrey Ln

Old Willets Path/W Jericho Tpk

Caleb Smith State Park

W Main St/Arthur Dr

W Main St/Brooksite Dr

W Main St/New York Ave

E Main St/Landing Ave

E Main St/Nys 111

E Main St/Plaza Dr

E Main St/Hemlock Ln

Midle Country Rd/Fairview St

Middle Country Rd/Prospect Ave

Middle Country Rd/Southern Blvd



5 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New
York - New Jersey.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Middle Country Rd/Lake Ave

Middle Country Rd/Doyle St

Middle Country Rd/Cambon Pl

Smith Haven Mall

About Moovit MaaS Solutions Supported Countries
Mooviter Community

https://moovitapp.com/nyc___nj___ct-121/lines/5/164481205/7259049/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-NYC___NJ___CT-121-1058901-164481205&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Babylon%20Long%20Island%20Railroad%20Station%20to%20Smith%20Haven%20Mall
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